
Wednesday Comp

NetSetGo Juniors Cadets/Opens

Wed 2 Feb
Registration & Uniform Fitting Day 1

Registration & Uniform Fitting Day 2

TBC

Wed 2 March CANCELLED

Wed 9 March CANCELLED

Wed 9 March Grading

Thurs 10 March Training starts Training starts -

Sat 12 March Rd 1 Rd 1 -

Wed 16 March CANCELLED

Wed 16 March - - Grading

Sat 19 March Rd 2 Rd 2 -

Wed 23 March - - Rd 1

Sat 26 March Rd 3 Rd 3 -

Wed 30 Mar - - Rd 2

Sat 2 Apr

Wed 6 Apr

Sat 9 Apr

Wed 13 Apr

Sat 16 Apr

Wed 20 Apr - - Rd 3

Sat 23 Apr Rd 4 Rd 4 

Wed 27 Apr

Wed 27 Apr - - Rd 4

Sat 30 Apr -

Sat 30 Apr

Sun 1 May

Mon 2 May

Wed 4 May

Wed 4 May - - Rd 5

South Coast Host - Regional Round Robin

No Games - Easter & School Holidays - 2/4/22 - 18/4/22

GIPSA

GIPSA

GIPSA

GC5

No Games - long weekend

SOUTH COAST COMPETITION DATES
Saturday Comp

Junior Rep Training commences

Sat 19 Feb 9 -12noon

Sat 26 Feb 9 -12noon

Senior State Age Championships

GC5

2022 SOUTH COAST NETBALL

Depart for Senior State Age 



Sat 7 May Rd 5 Rd 5 -

Wed 11 May - - Rd 6

Sat 14 May Rd 6 Rd 6 -

Wed 18 May - - Rd 7

Sat 21 May Rd 7 Rd 7 -

Wed 25 May

Wed 25 May - - Rd 8

Sat 28 May Rd 8 Rd 8 -

Wed 1 June

Wed 1 June - - Rd 9

Sat 4 June Rd 9 Rd 9 -

Wed 8 June

Wed 8 June - - No Games - State of Origin

Sat 11 June Rd 10 Rd 10 -

Sun 12 June

Wed 15 June Rd 10

Sat 18 June Rd 11 Rd 11

Wed 22 June Rd 11

Fri 1 July

Sat 2 July

Sun 3 July

Mon 4 July

Tues 5 July

Wed 13 July No Games - State of Origin

Sat 16 July Rd 12 Rd 12

Wed 20 July

Wed 20 July Rd 12

Sat 23 July Rd 13 Rd 13

Wed 27 July Rd 13

Sat 30 July Rd 14 Rd 14

Wed 3 Aug Rd 14

Sat 6 Aug Rd 15 Rd 15

Wed 10 Aug

Wed 10 Aug Rd 15

GIPSA

GIPSA

South Coast Rep Carnival 

GC5

GC5

GC5

Depart for Junior State Age

Junior State Age Championships



Sat 13 Aug Rd 16 Rd 16

Sun 14 Aug

Wed 17 Aug Rd 16

Sat 20 Aug Rd 17 Rd 17

Wed 24 Aug

Wed 24 Aug Finals

Sat 27 Aug

Wed 31 Aug Grand Final

Set 3 Sept Finals Finals

Sat 10 Sept Grand Final Grand Final

Wed 21 Sept

Wed 28 Sept

Wed 5 Oct

Wed 12 Oct

Wed 19 Oct

Wed 26 Oct

Wed 2 Nov

Wed 9 Nov

Wed 16 Nov

Wed 23 Nov

Wed 30 Nov 

BYE - Long weekend

No Games - School Holidays 

GC5 (Wet Weather back up)

Rd 7

Rd 8

Rd 9

Rd 1

Rd 2

Rd 3

Rd 4

Rd 5

Rd 6

Summer Comp

South Coast Club Carnival 


